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28
29
30

Kuski
talli
Zweq
Zero
Kazan
adi

Pab
Bjenn
pawq
Mielz
nick-o-matic
Jalli
Sick_Mambo
J-sim
AndrY_
kuchitsu
Lousku
Mira
JSmith
Polarix
TarGEnoR
8-ball
schiz
umiz
vadik
Pascal
ville_j
AKB
pseudo
ofta
Lukazz

Team
MIE

dat

dat

EF

MIE

dat

EF

TR
SPEED
MIE

ICE
EMA
EMA
VODKA
TR
BAP
SLAM
VODKA
TR
SLAM
MIE
SLAM
HoHo
VODKA

SLAM

SLAM

Nationality
fi
fi
fi
ru
fi
uy
se
pl
pl
fi
no
dk
dk
ru
ru
fi
cz
ru
no
hu
Iv
pl
se
ru
pl
fi
au
fi
se
at

Time

00:47,15
00:47,21
00:47,38
00:47,81
00:48,02
00:48,69
00:49,03
00:50,16
00:50,87
00:51,17
00:51,84
00:52,94
00:53,37
00:53,99
00:54,09
00:54,47
00:54,80
00:54,91
00:54,97
00:55,02
00:55,63
00:56,08
00:56,81
00:56,95
00:57,26
00:57,41
00:57,58
00:57,58
00:57,68
00:57,72

Points

100
85
75
70
65
60
56
52
49
46
44
42
40
38
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
23.5
23.5
22
21



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Ismo
Tisk
SveinR
Abula
terb0
Mats
ElrondMcBong
Fejm
aspec
Labs
Kokso17
Stooq
PETA
insguy
Weetya
VALDO
Blaztek
onla
veezay
Tantal
stefankivb
Maybii
Redline
Mrrrr
zebra
beg
gabika
Acelec
alvin
McEI
Deestent

HRT
SPEED

BBB
BRONY

CMR
Ferrari
rotaplask

ImpulSe
VODKA
BAP

BAP

TAP
JOINESS
KFC

KFC

DS

fi
fi
no
fi
fi
no
de
pl
ua
hu
sk
pl
by
de
cz
ee
no
fi
fi
no
ua
by
ru
ro
fi
hu
hu
ee
hu
ru
by

00:57,74
00:57,77
00:57,86
00:58,28
00:58,38
00:58,43
00:58,54
00:58,59
00:58,71
00:59,00
00:59,10
00:59,66
00:59,88
00:59,98
01:01,05
01:01,27
01:01,33
01:01,77
01:01,82
01:01,85
01:02,29
01:02,75
01:03,22
01:03,24
01:03,55
01:03,90
01:03,93
01:05,28
01:05,59
01:06,80
01:07,44

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Danielj
iCS
Ruben
Simi
Reefer
David
ch3ng
P3DaPro
Haamu
wildbiker
Orcc
maxhif
misz

TAH

TR

IEP

MIE

BBB

no
hu
no
de
dk
hu

no
fi
hu
fi
ru
pl

01:07,52
01:09,55
01:15,04
01:15,52
01:16,00
01:18,06
01:21,31
01:23,15
01:33,08
01:35,96
01:36,52
01:51,26
01:59,83

B N T e e . . . e e N









